
Good Morning, 
Mother Nature
see page 3

2024 CATALOG: 
CHILDREN’S



Kids love animals and animal babies!
The Mamas and Babies series of board books is inspired by the belief that children are instinctively 
drawn to the natural world. That affection for the outdoors can be utilized to enhance learning. 
Each title in the series focuses on a specific type of habitat—forest, lake, mountain, or prairie—and 
introduces 10 North American animals commonly found in that habitat. Full-color photos provide 
a visual introduction to baby animals and their mothers, while short sentences offer neat-to-know 
information and serve as a gateway to reading for children ages 0–5. PUB DATE: MARCH 2024

Forest Mamas & Babies
Stan Tekiela
ages 0–5, 22 pg, 6" x 6" 
board book, 9781647553579, $9.95

Lake Mamas & Babies
Stan Tekiela
ages 0–5, 22 pg, 6" x 6" 
board book, 9781647553616, $9.95

Mountain Mamas & Babies
Stan Tekiela
ages 0–5, 22 pg, 6" x 6" 
board book, 9781647553593, $9.95

Prairie Mamas & Babies
Stan Tekiela
ages 0–5, 22 pg, 6" x 6" 
board book, 9781647553555, $9.95

2



Megan Marie Myers
Megan Marie Myers paints and 
designs her own line of greeting 
cards and other products at 
Megan Marie Myers Art.

Lucas Alberg
Lucas Alberg works for an out-
door products company, plays 
music, writes, runs, and goes 
about life with a smile on his 
face. He has written three books.

Say good morning to nature:
•	Put children in a positive 
frame of mind

•	Celebrate the wonders of 
the great outdoors

•	Enjoy rhyming text paired 
with beautiful, highly 
stylized illustrations

Open your eyes, stretch your 
arms, and gather the kids for 
a perfect story to begin the 
day. Awaken to celebratory 
text that serves as an ode to 
the great outdoors. Follow 
a chickadee at sunrise as 
it flits through the forest, 
wishing “good morning” to 
other beloved critters. This 
children’s book is a warm, 
rhyming tale. Highly stylized, 
playful artwork helps to create 
a picture book that your family 
will beg to hear again.

Good Morning, Mother Nature

PUB DATE: APRIL 2024
ages 0–5, 32 pg, 10.25" x 8.25", hardback, 9781647553418, $16.95

Find Lucas and Megan’s  
companion book on page 8.

3



You’re the detective in this mystery. It’s up to you to:
•	identify suspects and gather clues,

•	make choices that affect what happens,

•	navigate challenging puzzles—from riddles to 
secret codes—and

•	use deductive reasoning to determine whodunit.

The Mark of  
the Scorpion
A Choose Your Path Mystery
Deb Mercier
On a hike through Vulture’s Point, you discover graffiti scrawled 
across the park’s iconic rocks. Each occurrence of vandalism is 
marked by a symbol of a scorpion. The more clues you uncover, the 
more convinced you are that something major is about to go down. 
You’re pulled into a twisted plot that threatens to destroy the entire 
park and take countless lives. The stakes are high, the danger is 
real, and the countdown has begun. PUB DATE: MAY 2024

ages 9–13, 152 pg, 5.25" x 7.5"

Find the series on page 17.

You’re the main character. You make the choices.
•	Interactive adventure that challenges readers to 
survive the story

•	Familiar characters on a magical journey

•	BONUS: hands-on educational activity for 
families and classrooms

Can You Survive the 
Grimms’ Fairy Tales?
A Choose Your Path Book
Brothers Grimm, Ryan Jacobson
Award-winning author Ryan Jacobson turns the classic collection 
of short stories into a Choose Your Path book. Navigate through 
“Hansel and Gretel,” “Little Red Riding Hood,” “Snow-White,” and 
more. The harrowing events put readers in control of the action. Do 
you have what it takes to find your way home? Or will the fairy-tale 
villains and their sinister plans lead to your doom? Step into this 
story, and choose your path. PUB DATE: MAY 2024

ages 9–13, 152 pg, 5.25" x 7.5"

Survive the series, page 16.

paperback: 9781960084095, $9.95 / hardback: 9781960084118, $24.95

paperback: 9781960084033, $9.95 / hardback: 9781960084057, $24.95

published by
Lake 7 Creative

published by
Lake 7 Creative

4



James Kuether
James Kuether has been 
a corporate executive, a 
consultant for Fortune 500 
companies, and an executive 
coach. He is a professional 
artist whose paintings and 
photographs hang in galleries 
and private collections 
around the globe. He is an 
amateur fossil hunter and a 
lifelong dinosaur enthusiast. 
His paleoart has appeared 
online and is frequently 
featured in Prehistoric Times 
magazine. James divides his 
time between his home in 
Minnesota and consulting with 
non-profit organizations in 
Southeast Asia.

Discover the history of plant- and animal-life in the Triassic, 
Jurassic, and Cretaceous periods. The book further discusses 
types of dinosaurs and how they lived. In the field-guide section, 
150 species are organized by type. James’s incredibly lifelike 
paleoart (digital reconstructions of extinct animals) portrays 
the dinosaurs as they may have appeared, and his text offers 
glimpses into their amazing lives. 
A fascinating study of dinosaurs:
•	Proven format: more than 75,000 copies of the  
Simple Introductions to Science series have sold

•	Introduction to paleontology

•	Identification guide to dinosaurs

•	All-in-one source of information, facts, and images

PUB DATE: MARCH 2024
ages 6–12, 144 pg, 5" x 7", paperback, 9781647553920, $12.95

Dinosaurs for Kids
An Introduction to  
Dinosaur Paleontology

5



R
EG

IO
N
A
L

Alex Troutman
Alex Troutman is a Fish and Wildlife Biologist and Environmental 
Educator with a passion for immersing the younger generation 
into nature. He has a master’s degree with a focus in 
Conservation Biology. He is the co-organizer for several Black in 
X weeks, encouraging diversity in nature and in STEM fields.

Wildlife Pocket Guides for Kids
The Wildlife Pocket Guides for Kids utilize a simple yet attractive layout to introduce about 
60 of a given state’s animal species. Created in conjunction with Wildlife Forever, the 
pocket guides feature full-color photos paired with at-a-glance headings and short tidbits 
of text. Children are drawn to the brightly colored design,. PUB DATE: MAY 2024

Critters of Colorado
Alex Troutman
ages 7–12, 144 pg, 4.25" x 6" 
paperback, 9781647554316, $7.95

Critters of Massachusetts
2nd Edition
Alex Troutman
ages 7–12, 144 pg, 4.25" x 6" 
paperback, 9781647554156, $7.95

Critters of Wisconsin
2nd Edition
Alex Troutman
ages 7–12, 144 pg, 4.25" x 6" 
paperback, 9781647554170, $7.95

Critters of New York
2nd Edition
Alex Troutman
ages 7–12, 144 pg, 4.25" x 6" 
paperback, 9781647554330, $7.95

6



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog. 7

CHILDREN / AGES 0–5

Nature Baby: Birds
AD580L, 22 pg, 6" x 6" 
9781647552572, $9.95

Nature Baby: Bugs
AD600L, 22 pg, 6" x 6" 
9781647552596, $9.95

Nature Baby: Rocks
AD540L, 22 pg, 6" x 6" 
9781647552633, $9.95

Nature Baby:  
Solar System
AD560L, 22 pg, 6" x 6" 
9781647552619, $9.95

Floppers & 
Loppers 

Stan Tekiela, AD550L 
22 pg, 6" x 6" 

9781591934240, $8.95

Paws &  
Claws 

Stan Tekiela 
22 pg, 6" x 6" 

9781591934257, $8.95

Peepers & 
Peekers 

Stan Tekiela, AD580L 
22 pg, 6" x 6" 

9781591934233, $8.95

Snouts & 
Sniffers 

Stan Tekiela, AD480L 
22 pg, 6" x 6" 

9781591934264, $8.95

Goodnight Great Outdoors (board book) 
Lucas Alberg, Megan Marie Myers 
22 pg, 6" x 6", 9781591939856, $9.95

NEW Forest Mamas & Babies
Stan Tekiela, AD580L, 22 pg 

6" x 6", 9781647553579, $9.95

NEW Lake Mamas & Babies
Stan Tekiela, AD570L, 22 pg 

6" x 6", 9781647553616, $9.95

NEW Mountain Mamas & Babies
Stan Tekiela, AD510L, 22 pg 

6" x 6", 9781647553593, $9.95

NEW Prairie Mamas & Babies
Stan Tekiela, AD560L, 22 pg 

6" x 6", 9781647553555, $9.95

Boost sales with a board book 
display, free upon request with 
purchase of 12 board books.



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006 / 8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST / Ordering information page 19

CHILDREN / AGES 4–8

8

NEW Bailey the Bear  
Needs Help!
Christy Gove, AD550L, 32 pg 
10.25" x 8.25", 9781647553449, $14.95

Esther the Eaglet
Christy Gove, 520L, 32 pg 
10.25" x 8.25", 9781591935421, $14.95

Greta the  
Great Horned Owl
Christy Gove, 630L, 32 pg 
10.25" x 8.25", 9781591938156, $14.95

Maggie the One-Eyed 
Peregrine Falcon
Christy Gove, 520L, 32 pg 
10.25" x 8.25", 9781591935162, $14.95 
Winner: Mom’s Choice Award

Bluebird Finds a Home
Ryan Jacobson, Joel Seibel, AD520L 
32 pg, 8" x 8", 9781591933113, $8.95

C is for Cardinal
Stan Tekiela, AD560L, 64 pg 
6.25" x 6.25", 9781591935339, $8.95

Can You Count the Critters?
Stan Tekiela, 600L, 32 pg 
6.25" x 6.25", 9781591938194, $8.95

NEW Good Morning,  
Mother Nature 
Lucas Alberg, Megan Marie Myers 
AD400L, 32 pg, 10.25" x 8.25" 
9781647553418, $16.95

Goodnight Great Outdoors 
Lucas Alberg, Megan Marie Myers 
AD390L, 32 pg, 10.25" x 8.25" 
9781591938880, $16.95

Sophie’s Night Sky Adventure
Jonathan Poppele, AD670L, 32 pg 
10.25" x 8.25", 9781647551834, $14.95

Up Where the Stars Are
Ryan Jacobson, Michelle Hyde, AD580L 
32 pg, 8.25" x 10.25", 9781647552923, $17.99

Wildlife rescue stories



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog. 9

CHILDREN / AGES 4–8

Baby Bear Discovers  
the World
Marion Dane Bauer, Stan Tekiela 
AD450L, 64 pg, 10.25" x 8.25" 
9781591931652, $14.95 
Winner: Mom’s Choice Award

Critter Litter
Stan Tekiela, AD600L 
26 pg, 9.25" x 7.25" 
9781591935902, $12.95 
Winner: Mom’s Choice Award

The Cutest Critter
Marion Dane Bauer, Stan Tekiela 
AD410L, 44 pg, 10.25" x 8.25" 
9781591932536, $14.95 
Winner: Midwest Book Award

Do Beavers Need Blankets?
Stan Tekiela, AD720L 
32 pg, 10.25" x 8.25" 
9781591934677, $12.95

Hidden Critters
Stan Tekiela, 650L 
48 pg, 10.25" x 8.25" 
9781591938125, $14.95

Some Babies Are Wild
Marion Dane Bauer, Stan Tekiela 
AD330L, 52 pg, 10.25" x 8.25" 
9781591930846, $14.95 
Winner: Mom’s Choice Award

Super Animal Powers
Ryan Jacobson, Stan Tekiela 
660L, 32 pg, 10.25" x 8.25" 
9781591936480, $12.95 
Winner: Mom’s Choice Award

What Eats That?
Ryan Jacobson, Stan Tekiela 
570L, 32 pg, 10.25" x 8.25" 
9781591937494, $14.95

Whose Baby Butt?
Stan Tekiela, NC650L, 48 pg 
9.25" x 6.75", 9781591937838, $14.95

Whose Butt?
Stan Tekiela, AD640L, 48 pg 
10.25" x 8.25", 9781591933748, $14.95

Whose House Is That?
Stan Tekiela, AD650L, 52 pg 
10.25" x 8.25", 9781647550745, $14.95

Whose Track Is That?
Stan Tekiela, 560L, 52 pg 
10.25" x 8.25", 9781591939580, $14.95



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006 / 8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST / Ordering information page 1910

CHILDREN / AGES 6–12

Learn with coloring & activity books
Coloring can help children improve their concentration and creativity, and it can help to build fine 
motor skills while increasing hand strength. The Color and Learn activity books make learning fun for 
children, ages 5 to 10. Each activity book focuses on a specific region or a specific topic pertaining to 
the outdoors and nature. Within each 64-page book, a short paragraph of educational text appears on 
almost every page, paired with a black and white illustration to color, a maze, a word find, a dot-to-dot, 
or another interactive activity. Priced well below $10, the Color and Learn activity books promise hours 
of child engagement.

Animal Tracks  
Activity Book
Brett Ortler, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781591935384, $6.95

Animals & Skeletons 
Activity Book
Jennifer Mitchell, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781940647609, $6.95

Arizona Activity Book
Paula Ellis, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781591932888, $6.95

Beautiful Bugs  
Activity Book
Jennifer Mitchell, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781940647470, $6.95

Birds & Friends  
Activity Book
Jennifer Mitchell, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781940647982, $6.95

Birds of the Northwoods 
Activity Book
David Grack, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781591931669, $7.95

Colorado Activity Book
Paula Ellis, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781591932413, $6.95

Constellations  
Activity Book
Ryan Jacobson, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781591933250, $6.95

Desert Life of the 
Southwest Activity Book
Karen Krebbs, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781591936558, $6.95



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog. 11

CHILDREN / AGES 6–12

Dinosaur Discovery 
Activity Book
Brett Ortler, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781940647159, $6.95

Great Lakes  
Activity Book
Paula Ellis, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781591935261, $6.95

Great Smoky Mountains 
Activity Book
Paula Ellis, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781591934554, $6.95

Michigan Activity Book
Paula Ellis, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781591932260, $6.95

Minnesota Activity Book
Paula Ellis, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781591933779, $6.95

Outer Space  
Activity Book
Brett Ortler, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781591937081, $6.95

Pennsylvania  
Activity Book
Paula Ellis, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781591933526, $5.95

Rocks & Minerals 
Activity Book
Jonah Jacobson, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781940647487, $6.95

Texas Activity Book
Paula Ellis, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781591933762, $6.95

Wisconsin Activity Book
Paula Ellis, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781647551827, $6.95

Yellowstone & Grand 
Teton Activity Book
Paula Ellis, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781591933564, $6.95

Yosemite Activity Book
Paula Ellis, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781591932994, $5.95



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006 / 8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST / Ordering information page 1912

CHILDREN / AGES 6–12

The Kids’ Guide to  
Birds of Arizona
Stan Tekiela, IG1000L, 240 pg 
5" x 7", 9781647552077, $14.95

The Kids’ Guide to  
Birds of California
Stan Tekiela, IG920L, 240 pg 
5" x 7", 9781647551391, $14.95

The Kids’ Guide to  
Birds of the Carolinas 
Stan Tekiela, IG960L, 240 pg 
5" x 7", 9781647553135, $14.95

The Kids’ Guide to  
Birds of Colorado
Stan Tekiela, IG910L, 240 pg 
5" x 7", 9781647551421, $13.95

The Kids’ Guide to  
Birds of Florida
Stan Tekiela, IG960L, 240 pg 
5" x 7", 9781591938354, $14.95

The Kids’ Guide to  
Birds of Georgia
Stan Tekiela, IG880L, 240 pg 
5" x 7", 9781591939634, $14.95

The Kids’ Guide to  
Birds of Michigan
Stan Tekiela, IG970L, 240 pg 
5" x 7", 9781591937845, $13.95

The Kids’ Guide to  
Birds of Minnesota
Stan Tekiela, IG970L, 240 pg 
5" x 7", 9781591937869, $14.95

The Kids’ Guide to  
Birds of Missouri 
Stan Tekiela, IG970L, 240 pg 
5" x 7", 9781647552756, $14.95

The Kids’ Guide to  
Birds of Ohio
Stan Tekiela, IG970L, 240 pg 
5" x 7", 9781591938378, $14.95

The Kids’ Guide to  
Birds of Pennsylvania 
Stan Tekiela, IG880L, 240 pg 
5" x 7", 9781647553647, $14.95

The Kids’ Guide to  
Birds of Texas
Stan Tekiela, IG910L, 240 pg 
5" x 7", 9781591939658, $13.95

The Kids’ Guide to  
Birds of Wisconsin
Stan Tekiela, IG980L, 240 pg 
5" x 7", 9781591938392, $14.95

Identify birds in your state
The Birding Children’s Books are state-specific field guides designed specifically for children. 
They utilize a colorful design and an innovative, user-friendly format to make bird identification 
simple, informative, and fun. Written by award-winning author Stan Tekiela and featuring full-color 
photography, each book conveniently organizes birds—only species found in that state—by color. 
When young readers see a bird, they open the book to the correct color grouping, where every species 
gets a full-color photograph with a corresponding full-page description. As an added bonus, each book 
includes activities for the whole family, like building a birdhouse and preparing your own bird food.



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog. 13

CHILDREN / AGES 6–12

NEW Critters of Colorado
Alex Troutman, IG930L, 144 pg 
4.25" x 6", 9781647554316, $7.95

NEW Critters of Florida
Alex Troutman, IG930L, 144 pg 
4.25" x 6", 9781647554095, $7.95

NEW Critters of Georgia
Alex Troutman, IG930L, 144 pg 
4.25" x 6", 9781647554118, $7.95

Critters of Iowa
Wildlife Forever, 128 pg 
4" x 6", 9781591930259, $5.95

NEW Critters of Massachusetts
Alex Troutman, IG940L, 144 pg 
4.25" x 6", 9781647554156, $7.95

Critters of Michigan
Alex Troutman, IG940L, 144 pg 
4.25" x 6", 9781647553517, $7.95

Critters of Minnesota
Alex Troutman, IG930L, 144 pg 
4.25" x 6", 9781647553494, $7.95

NEW Critters of New York
Alex Troutman, IG940L, 144 pg 
4.25" x 6", 9781647554330, $7.95

NEW Critters of Wisconsin
Alex Troutman, IG940L, 144 pg 
4.25" x 6", 9781647554170, $7.95

Critters of Wyoming
Wildlife Forever, 128 pg 
4" x 6", 9781885061386, $5.95

Wild About Michigan Birds
Adele Porter, NC970L, 200 pg 
7.5" x 10", 9781591934509, $17.95

Nature Explorer
Jenny deFouw Geuder, 840L 
136 pg, 6.25" x 8.25" 
9781647553470, $15.95

Nature Explorer 
Sketchbook
Jenny deFouw Geuder, 128 pg 
5.5" x 7.5", 9781647553760, $9.95

Nature Explorer includes tips on becoming a naturalist and 
engaging activities. The Nature Explorer Sketchbook is for 
drawing, sketching, and recording observations in nature.

State-specific wildlife guides



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006 / 8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST / Ordering information page 1914

CHILDREN / AGES 6–12

Insects & Bugs Backyard Workbook
Jaret C. Daniels, 920L, 96 pg 
8.25" x 10.75", 9781647551599, $14.95

Rocks & Minerals Backyard Workbook
Dan R. Lynch, 940L, 96 pg 
8.25" x 10.75", 9781647551667, $14.95

Backyard Science & Discovery 
Workbook: California
George Miller, 1060L, 112 pg 
8.25" x 10.75", 9781647551681, $14.95

Backyard Science & Discovery 
Workbook: Midwest
Brett Ortler, 1080L, 112 pg 
8.25" x 10.75", 9781647551698, $14.95

Backyard Science & Discovery 
Workbook: Northeast
Susan Schenck, 990L, 112 pg 
8.25" x 10.75", 9781647551704, $14.95

Backyard Science & Discovery 
Workbook: Pacific Northwest
Robert Niese, 1090L, 112 pg 
8.25" x 10.75", 9781647551711, $14.95

Backyard Science & Discovery 
Workbook: Rocky Mountains
George Miller, 1080L, 144 pg 
8.25" x 10.75", 9781647551728, $14.95

Backyard Science & Discovery 
Workbook: South
Erika Zambello, 1030L, 112 pg 
8.25" x 10.75", 9781647551735, $14.95

Backyard Science & Discovery 
Workbook: Southwest
George Miller, 1050L, 112 pg 
8.25" x 10.75", 9781647551742, $14.95



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog. 15

CHILDREN / AGES 6–12

Bird Log Kids
DeAnna Brandt 
80 pg, 5.5" x 8.5" 

9781885061553, $11.95

Bug Log Kids
DeAnna Brandt 
88 pg, 5.5" x 8.5" 

9781591937272, $11.95

Nature Log Kids
DeAnna Brandt 
64 pg, 5.5" x 8.5" 

9781885061546, $11.95

Rock Log Kids
DeAnna Brandt 
80 pg, 5.5" x 8.5" 

9781591937777, $11.95

Backyard Birding for Kids 
Erika Zambello, 1070L, 136 pg 
5" x 7", 9781647552237, $12.95

NEW Dinosaurs for Kids 
James Kuether, 1140L, 144 pg 

5" x 7", 9781647553920, $12.95

The Earth Book for Kids 
Dan R. Lynch, 1050L, 176 pg 

5" x 7", 9781647552831, $12.95

Fossils for Kids
Dan R. Lynch, 1020L, 188 pg 

5" x 7", 9781591939399, $12.95

Insects & Bugs for Kids
Jaret C. Daniels, 980L, 128 pg 
5" x 7", 9781647551643, $12.95

Rock Collecting for Kids
Dan R. Lynch, 940L, 144 pg 

5" x 7", 9781591937739, $12.95

Seashells & 
Beachcombing for Kids 

Stephanie Panlasigui, Erika Zambello 
1050L, 148 pg, 5" x 7" 

9781647553234, $12.95

Stargazing for Kids 
Jonathan Poppele, 1000L, 176 pg 

5" x 7", 9781647551346, $12.95

Use nature to teach about science



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006 / 8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST / Ordering information page 1916

CHILDREN / AGES 8–13

Howard Pyle’s  
Merry Adventures  
of Robin Hood 
(Can You Survive?) 

Brandon Terrell, 160 pg 
5.25" x 7.5", 9780982118733, $8.95

Lost in the Wild
Ryan Jacobson, 580L 
152 pg, 5.25" x 7.5" 

9781591930907, $11.95

Storm at the Summit  
of Mount Everest

Ryan Jacobson, 610L 
144 pg, 5.25" x 7.5" 

9781591932758, $8.95

Can You Survive  
20,000 Leagues Under the Sea?
Deb Mercier, 640L, 152 pg, 5.25" x 7.5" 
Paperback: 9781940647838, $9.95 
Hardback: 9781940647852, $24.95

Can You Survive Dracula?
Ryan Jacobson, 650L, 152 pg, 5.25" x 7.5" 
Paperback: 9781940647692, $9.95 
Hardback: 9781940647814, $24.95

NEW Can You Survive the 
Adventures of Perseus?
Blake Hoena, 570L, 148 pg, 5.25" x 7.5" 
Paperback: 9781960084002, $9.95 
Hardback: 9781960084026, $24.95

Can You Survive the Adventures  
of Sherlock Holmes?
Ryan Jacobson, 630L, 144 pg, 5.25" x 7.5" 
Paperback: 9781940647678, $9.95 
Hardback: 9781940647807, $24.95

NEW Can You Survive  
the Grimms’ Fairy Tales?
Ryan Jacobson, 152 pg, 5.25" x 7.5" 
Paperback: 9781960084033, $9.95 
Hardback: 9781960084057, $24.95

Can You Survive  
the Call of the Wild?
Ryan Jacobson, 700L, 144 pg, 5.25" x 7.5" 
Paperback: 9781940647654, $9.95 
Hardback: 9781940647791, $24.95

Can You Survive  
the Wonderful Wizard of Oz?
Ryan Jacobson, 800L, 152 pg, 5.25" x 7.5" 
Paperback: 9781940647715, $9.95 
Hardback: 9781940647821, $24.95

Read the book. Play the game.
The Choose Your Path book format offers a reading experience unlike any other. The reader becomes 
the main character and makes choices that affect what happens next in each story. The goal is simple: 
make it to the end of the book! Choose Your Path books can enhance empathy, decision-making, and 
problem-solving. Try a variety of options, from classic literature to mysteries.



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog. 17

CHILDREN / AGES 8–13

 The Captured Eagle
Deb Mercier, 690L, 152 pg, 5.25" x 7.5" 
Paperback: 9781940647869, $9.95 
Hardback: 9781940647883, $24.95

The Empty Cabin
Deb Mercier, 650L, 152 pg, 5.25" x 7.5" 
Paperback: 9781940647739, $9.95 
Hardback: 9781940647784, $24.95

NEW The Fortune Teller’s Curse
Deb Mercier, 690L, 152 pg, 5.25" x 7.5" 
Paperback: 9781940647890, $9.95 
Hardback: 9781940647913, $24.95

The Ghost of Old Central School
Deb Mercier, 650L, 152 pg, 5.25" x 7.5" 
Paperback: 9781940647753, $9.95 
Hardback: 9781940647777, $24.95

NEW The Mark of the Scorpion
Deb Mercier, 152 pg, 5.25" x 7.5" 
Paperback: 9781960084095, $9.95 
Hardback: 9781960084118, $24.95

Back to Pass
Lisa M. Bolt Simons, 160 pg 
5.25" x 8", 9781940647272, $8.95

NEW Boxed Out
Lisa Simons, 660L, 160 pg, 5.25" x 8" 
Paperback: 9781960084064, $9.95 
Hardback: 9781960084088 $24.95

Goal-Minded
Lisa M. Bolt Simons, 160 pg 
5.25" x 8", 9781940647203, $8.95

Save the Season
Lisa M. Bolt Simons, 160 pg 
5.25" x 8", 9781940647227, $9.95

Choose to win

The Amazing World  
of Dinosaurs

James Kuether 
1190L, 176 pg, 10" x 8" 

9781591936459, $18.95

Winter Chance
Ron Gamer 

236 pg, 5.25" x 8.25" 
9781591930242, $8.95

Solve these interactive mysteries
Detective: 

Y    U



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006 / 8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST / Ordering information page 19

INDEX

18

Amazing World of Dinosaurs............................17
Animal Tracks Activity Book..............................10
Animals & Skeletons Activity Book...............10
Arizona Activity Book............................................10
Baby Bear Discovers the World.........................9
Back to Pass................................................................17
Backyard Birding for Kids...................................15
Backyard Science &  

Discovery Workbooks...................................14
Bailey the Bear Needs Help.................................8
Beautiful Bugs Activity Book.............................10
Bird Log Kids..............................................................15
Birds & Friends Activity Book...........................10
Birds of the Northwoods Activity Book.......10
Bluebird Finds a Home...........................................8
Boxed Out.....................................................................17
Bug Log Kids..............................................................15
C is for Cardinal...........................................................8
Can You Count the Critters?................................8
Can You Survive: 
	 20,000 Leagues Under the Sea?.............16
	 Adventures of Perseus?................................16
	 Adventures of Sherlock Holmes?...........16
	 Call of the Wild?................................................16
	 Dracula?.................................................................16
	 Grimms’ Fairy Tales?................................ 4, 16
	 Robin Hood?.......................................................16
	 Wonderful Wizard of Oz?.............................16
Captured Eagle..........................................................17
Colorado Activity Book.........................................10
Constellations Activity Book.............................10
Critter Litter...................................................................9
Critters of Colorado.......................................... 6, 13
Critters of Florida.....................................................13
Critters of Georgia...................................................13
Critters of Iowa..........................................................13
Critters of Massachusetts............................. 6, 13
Critters of Michigan................................................13

Critters of Minnesota.............................................13
Critters of New York......................................... 6, 13
Critters of Wisconsin....................................... 6, 13
Critters of Wyoming...............................................13
Cutest Critter................................................................9
Desert Life of the Southwest  

Activity Book.......................................................10
Dinosaur Discovery Activity Book..................11
Dinosaurs for Kids..............................................5, 15
Do Beavers Need Blankets?................................9
Earth Book for Kids.................................................15
Empty Cabin...............................................................17
Esther the Eaglet........................................................8
Floppers & Loppers..................................................7
Forest Mamas & Babies....................................2, 7
Fortune Teller’s Curse...........................................17
Fossils for Kids..........................................................15
Ghost of Old Central School.............................17
Goal-Minded...............................................................17
Good Morning, Mother Nature.................... 3, 8
Goodnight Great Outdoors.............................7, 8
Great Lakes Activity Book...................................11
Great Smoky Mountains  

Activity Book........................................................11
Greta the Great Horned Owl...............................8
Hidden Critters............................................................9
Insects & Bugs  

Backyard Workbook.......................................14
Insects & Bugs for Kids........................................15
Kids’ Guide to Birds................................................12
Lake Mamas & Babies.......................................2, 7
Lost in the Wild.........................................................16
Maggie the One-Eyed  

Peregrine Falcon................................................8
Mark of the Scorpion........................................4, 17
Michigan Activity Book..........................................11
Minnesota Activity Book.......................................11
Mountain Mamas & Babies............................2, 7

Nature Baby: Birds....................................................7
Nature Baby: Bugs....................................................7
Nature Baby: Rocks..................................................7
Nature Baby: Solar System..................................7
Nature Explorer.........................................................13
Nature Log Kids........................................................15
Outer Space Activity Book..................................11
Paws & Claws..............................................................7
Peepers & Peekers....................................................7
Pennsylvania Activity Book.................................11
Prairie Mamas & Babies...................................2, 7
Rock Collecting for Kids......................................15
Rock Log Kids............................................................15
Rocks & Minerals Activity Book.......................11
Rocks & Minerals  

Backyard Workbook.......................................14
Save the Season.......................................................17
Seashells & Beachcombing for Kids............15
Snouts & Sniffers.......................................................7
Some Babies Are Wild............................................9
Sophie’s Night Sky Adventure............................8
Stargazing for Kids..................................................15
Storm at the Summit of Mount Everest......16
Super Animal Powers..............................................9
Texas Activity Book..................................................11
Up Where the Stars Are.........................................8
What Eats That?.........................................................9
Whose Baby Butt?.....................................................9
Whose Butt?.................................................................9
Whose House Is That?............................................9
Whose Track Is That?..............................................9
Wild About Michigan Birds................................13
Winter Chance...........................................................17
Wisconsin Activity Book.......................................11
Yellowstone & Grand Teton  

Activity Book........................................................11
Yosemite Activity Book..........................................11

Trade book representatives
Sales Department
800-788-3123

Field Sales Rep Managers:

Leslie Jobson
510-809-3700 
leslie.jobson@ingramcontent.com

Elise Cannon
510-809-3700 
elise.cannon@ingramcontent.com

Tom Lupoff 
(Outdoor/Travel Accounts) 
510-809-3754 | Fax: 510-809-3733 
tom.lupoff@ingramcontent.com

Publishers Group West/Ingram Publisher Services



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog. 19

ORDERING INFORMATION

For accounts ordering direct with 
AdventureKEEN:
Supply complete address and shipping 
instructions. Please note ISBN number, 
description, and price on all orders and 
correspondence. 
Prices in this catalog were in effect at the time of 
publication and are F.O.B. shipping point. Prices 
do not include any transportation and insurance 
charges or applicable city and state taxes. Unless 
otherwise requested, transportation will be 
prepaid and added to your invoice. Remittances 
should be made out to AdventureKEEN, 2204 1st 
Ave S, Suite 102, Birmingham, AL 35233. 
All books in this catalog are guaranteed. Defective 
books will be replaced or credited to your account 
if notified within 30 days of orders receipt. Send to 
the NEW AdventureKEEN warehouse address: 

AdventureKEEN 
2163 Powell Avenue S 
Birmingham AL 35233
Returns must include a packing list with full title 
and ISBN for each shipment. Return authorization 
required; call 800-678-7006.
Dates, prices, titles, and manufacturing 
specifications of all books announced are subject 
to change without notice. The listing of a price for 
any title in this catalog is not intended to control 
the resale price thereof. 
Terms: Net 30 days for approved open accounts. 
Non-returnable: 50% off retail with a minimum 
order of 5 books. 
A returnable discount schedule is available to the 
book trade. Please contact either your PGW field 
rep or call 800-678-7006 for more information.

Ordering information

In-House Sales Account Managers:	

Gift account representatives
Meredith Hutchins (Sales Director) 
205-224-0868 
meredith@adventurewithkeen.com
Jody Anderson (Upper Midwest) 
320-703-9363 
jody@adventurewithkeen.com

Brent Holmes (Southeast) 
859-815-7201  
brent@adventurewithkeen.com
Jessica Parris (Northeast,  
Mid-Atlantic, Lower Midwest) 
763-333-0344 
jessica@adventurewithkeen.com

Danielle Sherwood  
(West and Southwest) 
763-333-0702 
danielle@adventurewithkeen.com

Independent Sales Representatives:	
AVG, LLC (NH, MA, ME, CT, VT)  
617-922-3060 
teamtyrrell@aol.com
Bob Beal (New York) 
585-697-4780 
bobbealsales@rochester.rr.com
Casual Expressions  
(Michigan, Ohio) 
Phone: 800-739-5779 
Fax: 800-259-4714 
sales@casual-expressions.com
Corrine Chamberlain (Southeast) 
770-312-8154 
corrine.chamberlain@gmail.com

Cregger Marketing  
(AR, IA, KS, MO, NE) 
800-883-4156 
donnarep@creggermarketing.com
Peg Gallagher (Wisconsin) 
715-853-4113 
gallagh@frontiernet.net
Terry Knutson (Illinois) 
847-204-7695 
terryknutson@comcast.net
Bridget Magness (Texas) 
Phone: 830-624-5250 
texasgiftreps@gmail.com 

PWEST Associates (CA, OR, WA) 
877-793-7872 
gloria@pwest-associates.com
Salesmark, Inc. / 
Destination Gifts, Inc.  
(AZ, CO, ID, MT, NV, NM, SD, UT, WY) 
800-564-5204 
tbrown@salesmarkinc.com
Mel Turner (Southeast) 
615-394-9511 
mlturner44@yahoo.com


